BRASSERIE
COCKTAIL MENU

“The bar is a large room with a stone floor, and there
the stranger is initiated into the mysteries of gin-sling,
cocktail, sangaree, mint-julep, sherry cobler,

timber-doodle, and other rare drinks.”

AMERICAN NOTES, CHARLES DICKENS



CLEANSERS
9.00

BLACK BEAUTY

Blackberries, home-made nettle & pansy
syrup, lemon & apple juice

ALICE IN WONDERLAND
Rose water, lychee, rose petals & soda water

SUPERGREEN
Seasonal apple, kale, cucumber

lime & mint

REBOOT
Carrot & ginger

FIX8 KOMBUCHA

Ginger & tumeric

FIX8 KOMBUCHA

Sicilian citrus

FIX8 KOMBUCHA
Strawberry & basil

Prices include VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.
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At The Arts Club we're always looking for innovative ways to take our
customer service to the next level, and that’s how the idea for the cocktail
trolley was born. Our aim is to combine techniques and carefully selected

ingredients with theatrical service, to create a unique and unforgettable

experience for our guests.
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BIG RED

25.00

An ode to one of the most renowned Italian cocktails in the world, the Negroni.

Tanqueray No.10, TAC Rinomato bitter, Carpano Antica formula, Mancino Chinato,
ginger & vanilla bitter

Prices include VAT. A discretionary 15 % service charge will be added to your bill.

COCKTAILS

COMPETITION COCKTAILS
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DISTILLED NOM-ALCOHODLIC SPIRIT

DAY AFTER 11.00

Seedlip Garden, Sencha tea, elderflower cordial, ginger & lemon juice

Well balanced floral cocktail with a citrusy and refreshing finish - Michele Matta

- Michele Matta

THE SECRET GARDEN 11.00

Tanqueray 00, lavander syrup, rasperry, lemon juice, egg white & lemonade

Sweet and sour cocktail with fruity notes, paired perfectly alongside Tanqueray 00 fo create a
delightfully zesty drink

- Jurell Jackson

MARYROSE VIRGIN 11.00

Tanqueray 00, peppermint tea, rosemary syrup, lime juice & tonic water

Herbal and refreshing long drink that complements the smoothness of Tanqueray 00 for a
long lasting, refreshing finish

- Gabriel Matache

Each month our mixologists are challenged to create a bespoke new cocktail using our
spirit of the month. We are delighted to share this month’s winners with you.

Some cocktails may contain egg white and traces of nuts.
Prices include VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill



COCKTAILS

SIGNATURE COCKTAIL LIST

THE QUEEN SERIES 18.00
A tribute to Her Majesty, comprising fruity, citrussy and refreshing flavours.

Tanguemy No. 10, coconut oil, St Germain, strawberry {3 rose syrup, lemon juice, golden cider

NUDE ON SOFA 18.00
A well-balanced mix of pomelo and coriander with tequila and a hint of spice.

Casamigos silver, Ancho Reyes Verde, coriander, pomelo cordial, lime juice G a drop of chilli oil

THE STRANGERS 18.00
A bitter and captivating blend of mezcal and whisky, with a hint of smokiness.

Glenfiddich 15, Casamigos Mezcal, genmaicha infused Maraschino, Figaro Fig Liqueur,
Mancino Rosso vermouth {5 Peychauds bitter

BALLERINA 18.00
Floral, fruity and delicate, with a light touch of sharp citrus.

Ketel One, raspberry & lemongrass syrup, Rinomato Bitter, lemon juice, Champagne

BANANA GRAPE MAN 18.00
Aged rum and banana blend with fresh lime to create a refreshing and transportative

drink, inspired by the infamous Mai-Tai.

Pampero Aniversario rum, Discarded rum, amaretto liquor, homemade falernum
&S lime juice

THE COCKTAIL DRINKER  18.00
A long and refreshing drink, blending tropical pinapple with spicy Sichuan pepper.

Bulleit Bourbon, Ancho Reyes, pineapple &G Sichuan pepper syrup, lemon juice,
calamansi fruit, ginger ale

Some cocktails may contain egg white and traces of nuts.
Prices include VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill

BLENDED SCOTCH

Copper Dog

Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve — 40%

Compass Spice Tree
Compass Box Asyla
Shackleton Blended Malt
Chivas Regal 18 YO
Johnnie Walker Blue
Chivas Regal 25 YO
Hanky Bannister 40 YO

SPIRITS

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Bulleit Bourbon

Four Roses Small Batch
Bulleit Rye

Woodford Reserve
Maker’s 46

Basil Hayden Bourbon
Bulleit Bourbon 10yo
J.P. Wiser’s 15YO
Bulleit Bourbon 10yo
Maker’s The Arts Club
Michter’s Sour Mash
Michter’s Straight Rye
Angel’s Envy

Hudson Manhattan Rye
Blanton’s Gold Edition

Pappy Van Winkle 23 YO

50ML

40%  14.00
14.00

46%  15.00
40%  15.00
40%  16.00
40%  22.00
40%  47.00
40%  60.00
43.3% 165.00
45%  14.00
45%  14.00
45%  15.00
452%  15.00
47%  15.00
40%  15.00
43.6% 16.00
40%  16.00
45.6%  16.00
54.4% 17.00
43%  20.00
43%  20.00
43.3%  20.00
46%  24.00
51.5%  60.00
47.4%  180.00

IRISH WHISKEY

Roe & Co 45%
Redbreast 15 YO 46%
Redbreast Sherry cask 59.9%
Jameson Vintage 46%
COGNAC

Courvoisier VSOP 40%
Rémy Martin VSOP 40%
Rémy Martin 1738 40%
Paul Beau Hors d’Age 43%
Courvoisier XO 40%
Martell Cordon Bleu 40%
Rémy Martin XO 40%
Bache Gabrielson Hors d*Age  40%
Hennessy XO 40%
Louis XIII half (25ml) 40%
Monnets Extra Reserve 42%
Hennessy Richard 40%
Hennessy Paradis Imperial 40%
Louis XIIT 40%
Louis XTII Black Pearl

Louis XIII Rare Cask

All spirits are also available in measures of 25ml and 35ml.
Prices include VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

50ML

14.00
20.00
55.00
250.00

14.00
14.00
15.00
17.00
23.00
25.00
35.00
35.00
47.00
150.00
250.00
290.00
295.00
300.00

40% 1,500.00
42.6% 1,600.00



SINGLE MALT

HIGHLANDS
Glenmorangie 10 YO
Dalmore 15 YO

Pure Scot Signature 106
Oban 14 YO

Talisker 10 YO

Talisker 8 YO

Nc’Nean Organic

N¢’ Nean Hunterss
Talisker 18 YO

Jura Seven Wood
Dalmore King Alexander
Highland Park 2001
Bladnoch 19yo
Glenmorangie Ealanta
Dalmore 25 YO

The Dalmore 1973

SPEYSIDE
Glenfiddich 15 YO

Balvenie double wood 12 YO
Balvenie Caribbean cask 14 YO

Macallan 12 YO
Glenlivet 18 YO
Glenfiddich 18 YO
Glenfiddich 21 YO

Macallan 18 YO Sherry Oak

Inchgower 1993

Macallan 25 YO Sherry Oak

40%
40%
40%
43%
45.8%
57.9%
46%
48.5%
45.8%
42%
40%
56.8%
46.7%
46%
42%

54%

40%
40%
43%
43%
43%
40%
40%
43%

61.9%

43%

SPIRITS
50ML SINGLE MALT
ISLAY
14.00  Bruichladdich Islay Barley 2012 50%
16.00  Lagavulin 16 YO 43%
16.00  Laphroaig Lore 48%
16.00  Springbank 15 26%
16.00 CaolIla 18 YO 43%
18.00  Springbank 18 26%
18.00  Bruichladdich 2010 63.5%
18.00  Octomore 61.2%
20.00 Bruichladdich Black Art 1990 48.4%
20.00 Laphroaig 25YO 51.4%
40.00
40.00
50.00 JAPANESE WHISKY
60.00  Chita 43%
220.00  Nikka from the barrel 51.4%
380.00  Hibiki Harmony 43%
Yamazaki 12 YO 43%
Hakushu 12 YO 43%
14.00  Nikka Taketsuru 17 YO 43%
16.00  Yamazaki 18 YO 45%
18.00 Hakushu 18 YO 43%
20.00 Nikka Taketsuru 21YO 43%
22.00
27.00
52.00
62.00
70.00
350.00

All spirits are also available in measures of 25ml and 35ml.

Prices include VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

50ML

14.00
20.00
22.00
25.00
30.00
45.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
100.00

17.00
17.00
20.00
30.00
45.00
90.00

95.00
120.00
300.00

COCKTAILS

SIGNATURE COCKTAIL LIST

ANTIGRAVITY 18.00
A delightfully refreshing combination of cucumber, elderflower and vanilla.

Ketel One, St Germain, melon puree, cucumber syrup, lemon juice, prosecco

INTERNAL RIOT 18.00

A dry and smooth take on the classic martini, with a hint of cardamom.

Seventy One Eau de Nuit gin, Cocchi Americano, citrus, cardamom bitter

SMOKY SKETCH 18.00
Strong and characterful, comprising rich coffee, smoke and bitter citrus.

Bulleit Bourbon, Lagavulin 16, Rinomato bitter, Chinotto liquor, dry vermouth, Mancino
Kopi vermouth, coffee tincture

MENTAL STATES 18.00

A unique blend of tropical passion fruit and calamansi, combined with ginger and citrus.

Courvoisier VSOR, Cointreau, passion and ginger syrup, lime and calamansi juice, soya milk

JOHNNY APPLEMAN 18.00
A spiced, sour cocktail boasting strong flavours of apple and lemon.

Applejack, pandan leaves, spiced apple syrup, lemon juice, ginger infused Angostura,
foam bitter

NOT YET TITLED 11.00
Well-defined in character; a floral and citrusy alcohol free highball.

Tanqueray 00, lemon juice, sparkling chrysanthemum cordial

Some cocktails may contain egg white and traces of nuts.
Prices include VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill



VODKA

Ketel One
Zubrowka
Chase Potato
Konik’s Tail
Sipsmith Barley Vodka
Haku
Ciroc
Stolichnaya Elit
Belvedere
Fair quinoa
Tito’s
Grey Goose
Mermaid salt
Crystal Head
GIN

Tanqueray No. Ten
Bols Genever

'The Botanist Islay Dry
Roku

Villa Ascenti
Plymouth

Sipsmith Sloe
Sipsmith London Dry
Silent Pool

Hendrick’s

Beefeater 24

Katzen

Sipsmith VJOP

Isle of Harris

Bombay Premier Cru
Gin d’Azur

Boatyard Old Tom
Monkey 47

Eau de Nuit Seventy one Gin

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

43.1%
42%
46%
43%
41%

41.2%
29%

41.6%
43%

41.4%
45%
44%

57.7%
45%
47%
43%
41%
47%
40%

SPIRITS
50ML TEQUILA

14.00  Casamigos Blanco

14.00  Don Julio Blanco

14.00  Don Julio Reposado

14.00  Del Maquey Mezcal

14.00  Don Julio Anejo

14.00  Condigo Blanco

15.00 ElTequileno Reposado

15.00  Corte Vetusto Mezcal

16.00  Casamigos Reposado

16.00  Casamigos Mezcal

16.00  Patron Silver

17.00  Casamigos Anejo

18.00 LaDama

20.00 Mijenta Blanco
Patron Reposado

14.00  Mijenta Reposado

14.00  Patron Anejo

14.00 Clase Azul Plata

14.00  Tapatio Exelencia

14.00 Don Julio 1942

14.00  Clase Azul Reposado

14.00  Casa Dragones Joven

15.00 Casa Dragones Anejo

15.00 Gran Patron Platinum

15.00 Clase Azul Mezcal

15.00 Gran Patron Burdeos

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

18.00

30.00

All spirits are also available in measures of 25ml and 35ml.

Prices include VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

40%
38%
38%
42%
38%
40%
40%
45%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

50ML

15.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
17.00
18.00
19.00
19.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
21.00
22.00
23.00
29.00
38.00
40.00
40.00
47.00
52.00
65.00
100.00
150.00

RUM

Santiago De Cuba Blanco 38%
Pampero Blanco 40%
Angostura 1824 40%
Yaguara Cachaca 40.5%
Mount Gay XO 45.2%
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusive  50%
Bayou Reserve 40%
Santiago De Cuba 11yo 40%
Hampden Estate 46%
Pampero Aniversario 40%
Ron Zacapa 23 7%
Santiago De Cuba 12yo 40%
Gosling’s Family Reserve 40%
Old Rum

Bacardi Facundo Neo 43%

Ron Zacapa Centenario XO 40%

Black Tot 54.3%
ARMAGNAC
Baron de Sigognac 20 YO 40%
CALVADOS
Boulard VSOP 40%
Avellen Calvados 40%
GRAPPA
Grappa Tignanello 42%
BEER
Meantime London Lager 4.6%
Small Beer Session Ale 2.5%
Peroni Lager Italy 0%

SPIRITS

50ML

14.00
14.00
14.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
17.00
18.00
19.00

20.00
35.00
150.00

20.00

13.00
15.00

18.00

8.00
8.00
8.00

APERITIF DIGESTIF
Aecorn Bitter 0%
Aecorn Aromatic 0%
Beesou Bitter Honey Aperitif ~— 71%

Aperol 11%
Amer Picon 18%
Fernet Branca 39%
Cynar 16.5%
Campari 25%
Rinomato Bitter scuro 23%
Green Chartreuse 55%
Yellow Chartreuse 55%
Amaro Averna 32%
Pimm’s Nol 25%
Jaegermeister 35%
VERMOUTH
Byrrh Grand Quinuina 18%
Carpano Antica Formula 16.5%
Belsazar Dry 17.5%
Belsazar Red 17.5%
Martini Riserva Rubino 18%
Mancino Vermouth secco 18%

Mancino Vermouth Amaranto  78%

Mancino Vermouth Chinato  17.5%
WATER

Sparkling Water 2.00

Still Water 2.00

All spirits are also available in measures of 25ml and 35ml.
Prices include VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

50ML

11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00

11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00

5.00
5.00



